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1420 N Valley Mills Dr, Waco, United States
(+1)2547760011

The Card of Taqueria El Mexicano Grill from Waco includes about 109 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $9.3. What Mike Scorpio likes about Taqueria El Mexicano Grill:

Stop in fo a quick bit and what do ya kno, a full bar menu!!! Well, a good morning starts wit da bloody Mary. This
tastes well but mayb a lil more of a kick to get ya motor runnin. Service ok plus da atmosphere is really nice. |
really need to try a bloody maria...seems more culturally appropriate.Food: 4/5 read more. What Sandra Santos
doesn't like about Taqueria El Mexicano Grill:

Service was horrible there was maybe 10 partys it was not busy for them to take 10 min to get any service. One
server sitting looking at his phone and the other eating in the corner hall way. Fake cheeder cheese greasy and
meat bad taste.order pop margaritas with red soda soda was hot and margaritas melted read more. At Taqueria
El Mexicano Grill in Waco, flavorful grilled food is freshly prepared on an open flame and garnished with fine
sides, The dishes of this restaurant can also be enjoyed at on-site or at the event thanks to a catering service.
The restaurant provides a rich selection of delicious tapas, which are without a doubt worth a sample, here they
serve a comprehensive brunch for breakfast.
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Taqueria &l Mevicano Grill Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

JARRITOS $3.5
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO $5.5
Mains

ASADA FRIES $10.0
Salad

TACO SALAD $8.0
Drinks

HOT TEA (12 Oz $3.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.5
Side Orders

SIDE OF CHILES TOREADOS $2.0

Soups & Salads

CLASSIC GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD $10.0

Main Course

CEVICHE $9.0
Mexican dishes

TACO $7.0
%ids

KIDS QUESADILLA $5.5

-

Juices

ORANGE JUICE (16 Oz $3.5
Tamales

TAMALES (DOZEN) $12.5
Subway Salate

CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD $10.0
Eniradas - Vorspeisen

TOSTADA $4.5
Nuggets

HOT WINGS (10) $12.5
Pork

CARNITAS DINNER $11.0
Tortas

TORTA CUBANA $7.0
Botanas

BOTANA $15.0
Tids Meals

KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS FRIES $5.5
Mevican favorites

SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS $11.0
Sandwiches & Main Plates
CALIFORNIA TACOS $13.0
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&l Mexicano Favorites

TACO DE TRIPA $4.0
Meat lovers

EL VAQUERO PLATE $13.0

Guarniciones | Sides

CHIPS SALSA $3.0
Hibachi Combo
STEAK SHRIMP $18.0

&itra Toppings

SHREDDED CHEESE $1.5
Children’s Ylenu

KIDS CHEESEBURGER FRIES $5.5
Platillos

PINA LOCA $19.0
Otras Cosas

CHARRO BEANS $2.5
ME-XTRAS

SPANISH RICE $2.5
Mas

GORDITA $5.5

Peet’s Coffee

HOT CHOCOLATE (12 Oz $3.0

21. BISTEC RANCHERO

Sanguchon Special

TORTA DE MILANESA

Restaurant Calegory

MEXICAN

Uncategorized

SALMON SHRIMP

&lras

GUACAMOLE (4 Oz
SIDE OF AVOCADO

A la carte

SPANISH RICE RE-FRIED BEANS
TORTA

Enchiladas
SPINACH ENCHILADAS
VALLARTAS ENCHILADAS

Parrilladas
POLLO PALAPA
TEXAS SHRIMP

fippetizer
CHILE CON QUESO NACHOS

GUACAMOLE LIVE
BEAN CHEESE NACHOS

$12.5

$7.0

$15.0

$4.0
$2.5

$3.5
$5.5

$10.5
$12.5

$15.5
$19.0

$10.0
$9.0
$7.0
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Tiids Menii
KIDS TACO

KIDS ENCHILADA PLATE
KIDS CARNE GUISADA

Salads

PICO DE GALLO
MEXICANO SALAD
STUFFED AVOCADO
TACOS

Side dishes
TORTILLAS (DOZEN)
RE-FRIED BEANS
SOUR CREAM (4 Oz
SIDE TORTILLAS

Seafood
SHRIMP A LA DIABLA (12)
12 SHRIMP A LA MEXICANA
PACIFIC SHRIMP TACOS
VERACRUZANA FILLET

LUPITA'S HAND-BREADED
SHRIMP

Beverages

FOUNTAIN DRINK (16 OZ
ICED TEA (16 OZ
MEXICAN SODA

MILK (16 OZ

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE
JUICE (16 OZ

$5.5
$5.5
$5.5

$2.0
$9.0
$12.5

$5.0
$2.5
$2.0
$1.5

$15.5
$15.5
$13.0
$14.0

$13.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.5
$3.5

$6.0

Popular Ttems

CHILE CON QUESO (8 Oz
16. 3 QUESADILLAS PLATE
10. ENCHILADAS ROJAS
11. ENCHILADAS VERDES

49. CHIMICHANGA DINNER
SPECIAL

fippetizers

MEXICAN QUESADILLAS
FAJITA NACHOS

CHICKEN TAQUITOS (6)
QUESO COMPUESTO (8 0z
SHRIMP DIABLOS (7)
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Soups

MENUDO

CALDO DE RES
CALDO DE POLLO
CALDO DE MARISCOS
CALDO DE CAMARON
TORTILLA SOUP

Dinner Specials

55. POBLANO CHICKEN BREAST

DINNER SPECIAL

54. MONTERREY PATE DINNER
SPECIAL

ABUELITA'S PLATE DINNER
SPECIAL

50. THE LAREDO TAMALE PLATE

DINNER SPECIAL

52. MIXED PLATE DINNER
SPECIAL

$5.0
$12.5
$10.0
$10.0

$12.5

$10.5
$10.0
$8.5
$8.0
$9.0
$11.0

$10.0
$8.0
$8.0
$9.0
$9.0
$7.0

$13.0

$11.0

$10.5

$10.0

$11.0
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CHICKEN CHIPOTLE DINNER $13.0 26. THE CANCUN $16.5
SPECIAL

Tex-Mex Plates & Enchiladas
13. FLAUTAS DE POLLO $10.5
19. TRES AMIGOS PLATE $13.0
12. PLATILLO EL CORONEL $11.0
7. EL TAMPIQUENO $12.5
18. BURRITO JALISCO $9.0
38. CHICANO PLATE $10.5
Parrilladas & Meat Tovers

30. SUPER MOLCAJETE $18.5
4. TACOS AL CARBON $13.0
27. PARRILLADA MIXTA $19.0
1. EL MEXICANO PLATE $12.5
29. PARRILLADA TEXANA $16.5
28. PARRILLADA AZTECA $16.5
32. CHUY'S DIABLO FAJITAS $16.5
2. CARNE ASADA $12.5
31. RIBEYE STEAK $19.0

5. T-BONE STEAK $19.0
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Taqueria &l Mexicano Grill

1420 N Valley Mills Dr, Waco, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 06:00 -23:00
Tuesday 06:00 -23:00
Wednesday 06:00 -23:00
Thursday 06:00 -23:00
Friday 06:00 -24:00
Saturday 06:00 -24:00
Sunday 06:00 -23:00
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